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	TT
	Kĩ năng
	Nội dung/đơn vị kiến thức
	Mức độ nhận thức
	Tổng
% điểm

	
	
	
	Nhận biết
	Thông hiểu
	Vận dụng
	Vận dụng cao
	

	
	
	
	TNKQ
	TL
	TNKQ
	TL
	TNKQ
	TL
	TNKQ
	TL
	

	1
	Đọc hiểu
	  Thơ

	5
	0
	3
	1
	0
	1
	0
	
	60

	2
	Viết
	Viết bài văn thuyêt minh giải thích một hiện tượng tự nhiên 

	0
	1*
	0
	1*
	0
	1*
	0
	1*
	40

	Tổng số câu
	5
	1*
	3
	1*
	0
	1*
	0
	1*
	

	Tổng điểm
	2,5
	0.5
	1.5
	2.0
	0
	2.5
	0
	1.0
	10

	Tỉ lệ %
	30%
	35%
	25%
	10%
	100



